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Decorum Skirting Range

Decorum skirting range includes a variety of types and sizes. The skirting  
types cover the complete architectural spectrum from commercial interiors 
through to industrial kitchens. 

In view of the ultimate performance we have a wide range of fixings  
designed to suit your application. The range also includes custom sizing  
and finishes which are readily available.

Take a look inside to discover ‘finish with distinction’.
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Finish with distinction.

Decorum Flat

The adhesive fix, aluminum 

skirting provides a flat and 

minimal look finishing off walls 

at floor level. Decorum Flat 

skirting is stocked in a wide 

range of widths, also custom 

sizing available providing extra 

flexibility.

For the ultimate bonding we 

recommend Zip Grip adhesive.

Features of Decorum Flat

•Available in a range of powder 

coat and anodise finishes;

•Stock length 3.6m;

•Custom widths available; and

•Range of stock sizes in natural 

anodized.
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Finish with distinction.

Decorum Shadow Line

The modern look skirting 

provides a neat finish to the 

base of plasterboard walls. 

Skirting ‘steps back’ from 

plasterboard surface creating 

a distinct shadow line finish. 

Decorum Shadow Line skirting 

is popular in both residential and 

commercial applications.

Features of Decorum  

Shadow Line

•Available in a range of finishes;

•Installed prior to plasterboard; 

and

•Suits 13mm Plasterboard.
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Finish with distinction.

Decorum Concealed Fix

The neat, screw fix skirting gives 

character and finish to walls, 

with a small rubber tape creating 

a feature whilst covering fixings. 

The concealed fixing enables 

skirting to be removed in view of 

accessing services.

This is available in a range of 

colours and sizes.

Features of Decorum  

Concealed Fix

•Available in 100 and 150mm 

widths;

•A variety of powder coat and 

anodise finishes;

•Reusable; and

•Concealed screw fix.
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Finish with distinction.

Decorum Masonite

The masonite skirting includes 

a range of prefinished skirting. 

This economical and versatile 

range features a bull-nosed top 

edge which blends the skirting 

into the wall.

Features of  

Decorum Masonite

•Stocked in; Black, APO Grey, 

Primed and Raw finishes;

•Stocked in 100 and 150mm 

widths;

•Custom sizes and colours;

•Thickness 4.8mm; and

•Stock length 3.6m.
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Finish with distinction.

Decorum PVC

A durable skirting often used  

in industrial and high traffic 

areas. The adhesive fix PVC 

skirting provides protection and 

finish to walls and surrounds. 

Its flexible nature gives scope 

for columns and curved walls 

ensuring simple installation.

Features of Decorum PVC

•Available in black, dark grey 

and light grey;

•Adhesive fix;

•Unobtrusive to floor space; and

•Featheredge and flat designs 

available.

Criterion Industries  1110  Criterion Industries



1.
6

1.
6

1.
6

1.
6

1.
6

4.
8

4.
8

1.
2

1.
2

1.
2

1.
2

3
3

200

150

100

100

150

100

150

13
13

100

150

80

50

100

50

13mm Plasterboard

Masonite Skirting 
(100 / 150mm)

13mm Plasterboard

Perforated Reveal

Steel Stud

Steel Stud

13mm Plasterboard

PVC Feather 
Edge Skirting

Steel Floor Track

Shadow Line  
100 Skirting 
T-2386

Steel Stud

Flat Aluminium Skirting

Steel Floor Track

Steel Stud

13mm Plasterboard

SK100 Skirting Tape

SK100 Skirting

Steel Floor Track
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Decorum Specifications
Flat Aluminium Concealed Fix

Masonite

PVC

200 x 1.6mm

100mm Shadow Line 
Skirting
T-2386

100mm PVC Flat 
Skirting

150mm PVC Flat 
Skirting

100mm PVC Feather 
Edge Skirting

150mm PVC Feather 
Edge Skirting

100mm Masonite 
Skirting

150mm Masonite 
Skirting

150 x 1.6mm

100 x 1.6mm

80 x 1.6mm

50 x 1.6mm

100 x 3mm

50 x 3mm

SK100mm Skirting

SK150mm Skirting

G697 (SK100) Corner Stake

PVC Skirting Tape
(APO Grey, Silver Grey, Black)
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